Melinda C. Stewart

ﬁ

From: Cheri Smith

Sent: Tuesday, August 20, 2019 8:37 AM
To: Melinda C. Stewart

Subject: FW: mall on duval

Please upload to agenda item.

From: Teri Johnston <tjohnston@Ccityofkeywest-fl.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, August 20, 2019 8:31 AM

To: Cheri Smith <csmith@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>
Subject: FW: mall on duval

Please add to the Mall on Duval back ups

Teri

From: Bill Goldner <conchdoc@bellsouth.net>

Sent: Monday, August 19, 2019 4:39 PM

To: Jimmy Weekley <jweekley@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Samuel Kaufman <ska ufman@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Billy
Wardlow <bwardlow@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Gregory Davila <gdavila@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Mary Lou Hoover
<mlhoover@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Clayton Lopez <clopez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Mary Lou Hoover
<mlhoover@cityofkeywest-fl.eov>; Teri Johnston <tjohnston@cityofkeywest-fl.eov>

Subject: mall on duval

please know that i support the mall on duval.

i have no business interest in this issue. If there are businesses being "hurt" by the mall, please try to spread things out
so all can benefit.

i have personally enjoyed closed pedestrian malls in other resort areas when i travel, so i believe the mall elevates KW to
a more enjoyable experience.

thanks for your attention, and regards,

bill goldner
kw



